9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
RECEPTION/OPEN HOUSE
SUWANNEE HIGH SCHOOL SENIOR LOUNGE
October 11, 2016
8:00 a.m.

<KL >>>

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
WORKSHOP SESSION
October 11, 2016

AGENDA
Call to Order/Welcome/Pledge..........c..cccuvennee. Ed daSilva, Chairman
Assistant Superintendent of ..............cccccoeiiiiennnn, Janene Fitzpatrick

Instruction Department Update
e SCSD Strategic Action Plan 2016-2020
e Progress Monitoring Data

e Other

Humana and ........c.cccoevevnenenn Vickie DePratter/Humana and Wellness
Wellness Initiative Representatives
Vivid Visions Presentation.................. Vivid Visions Representatives
Food Service Department Update ............ccoeevvevieiieennenee. Lisa Dorris
e Suwannee High School Cafeteria

e Other

Facilities Department Update..........cccocovvvevviiinnvnnnnnnnnn,s Mark Carver
Adjourn



