SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD RECEPTION/OPEN HOUSE SUWANNEE HIGH SCHOOL SENIOR LOUNGE October 11, 2016 8:00 a.m.

<<<>>>>

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION October 11, 2016

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Welcome/PledgeEd daSilva, Chairman
9:02 a.m.	 Assistant Superintendent ofJanene Fitzpatrick Instruction Department Update SCSD Strategic Action Plan 2016-2020 Progress Monitoring Data Other
9:30 a.m.	Humana andVickie DePratter/Humana and WellnessWellness InitiativeRepresentatives
10:00 a.m.	Vivid Visions Presentation Vivid Visions Representatives
10:30 a.m.	 Food Service Department UpdateLisa Dorris Suwannee High School Cafeteria Other
11:00 a.m.	Facilities Department Update Mark Carver
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn